
LOWER	SCHOOL
Jon	Hicks,	Teacher jhicks@harbourschool.org
Courtney	King,	Assistant	Teacher cking@harbourschool.org
Kristen	Scalice,	Teacher kscalice@harbourschool.org

Monica	Gardner,	Assistant	Teacher mgardner@harbourschool.org
Ashley	Nicholls,	Assistant	Teacher anicholls@harbourschool.org
Serrina	Sankey,	Assistant	Teacher ssankey@harbourschool.org

MIDDLE	SCHOOL
Amanda	Evans,	Teacher aevans@harbourschool.org
Carol	Larson,	Teacher clarson@harbourschool.org
Christine	Letchworth,	Teacher cletchworth@harbourschool.org
Jessica	Miskell,	Teacher jmiskell@harbourschool.org
Christina	Salyers,	Teacher csalyers@harbourschool.org

Corrine	Burich,	Assistant	Teacher cburich@harbourschool.org
Christin	Burt,	Assistant	Teacher cburt@harbourschool.org
Cathi	Dominguez,	Assistant	Teacher cdominguez@harbourschool.org
Rebecca	Funk,	Assistant	Teacher rfunk@harbourschool.org
Justine	Mudd,	Assistant	Teacher jmudd@harbourschool.org
Diane	Nash,	Behavioral	Assistant dnash@harbourschool.org
Clair	Sumner,	Assistant	Teacher csumner@harbourschool.org

HIGH	SCHOOL
Anica	Ditchkofsky,	Teacher	 aditchkofsky@harbourschool.org
Dave	Faber,	Teacher dfaber@harbourschool.org
Christie	Gerrior,	Teacher cgerrior@harbourschool.org
Caitlin	Kemmet,	Teacher ckemmet@harbourschool.org
Gail	Kos,	Teacher gkos@harbourschool.org
Leslie	Lewald,	Teacher llewald@harbourschool.org
Matthew	Litts,	Teacher mlitts@harbourschool.org
Mary	Peake,	Teacher mpeake@harbourschool.org
Ryan	Priebe,	Teacher rpriebe@harbourschool.org
Melissa	Ridgeway,	Teacher mridgeway@harbourschool.org
Megan	Seeman,	Teacher mseeman@harbourschool.org
Ruth	Smith,	Teacher rsmith@harbourschool.org
Elaine	Verne,	Teacher everne@harbourschool.org
Christine	Wagner,	Teacher cwagner@harbourschool.org

ANNAPOLIS	STAFF	DIRECTORY



Jennifer	Budd,	Assistant	Teacher jbudd@harbourschool.org
Melissa	Boone,	Assistant	Teacher mboone@harbourschool.org
Jenifer	Dawson,	Assistant	Teacher jdawson@harbourschool.org
Diane	Donaldson,	Assistant	Teacher ddonaldson@harbourschool.org
Miranda	Doyle,	Assistant	Teacher mdoyle@harbourschool.org
Andrew	Gibson,	Assistant	Teacher agibson@harbourschool.org
Gwen	Gibson,	Assistant	Teacher ggibson@harbourschool.org
Rochelle	Harmon,	Assistant	Teacher rharmon@harbourschool.org
Jody	Hoffman,	Assistant	Teacher jhoffman@harbourschool.org
Rosena	Jordan,	Assistant	Teacher rjordan@harbourschool.org
Steven	Miller,	Assistant	Teacher smiller@harbourschool.org
Katherine	Oursler,	Assistant	Teacher koursler@harbourschool.org
Janis	Rietschel,	Assistant	Teacher jrietschel@harbourschool.org
Anne	Sanders,	Assistant	Teacher asanders@harbourschool.org
Laura	Schuetz,	Assistant	Teacher lschuetz@harbourschool.org
Chelsea	Thompson,	Assistant	Teacher cthompson@harbourschool.org
Laurie	VanEpps,	Assistant	Teacher lvanepps@harbourschool.org

CAREER	CENTER
Tony Baldwin, Transportation Manager tbaldwin@harbourschool.org
Jordan	Blackburn,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Office	Practice jblackburn@harbourschool.org
Kailyn	Cole,	Teacher kcole@harbourschool.org
Sarah	McDermott,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Broadcasting smcdermott@harbourschool.org
Clem	Parker,	Assistant cparker@harbourschool.org
Christine	Sellars,	Assistant	Teacher csellars@harbourschool.org
Leo	Tetrault,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Landscaping ltetrault@harbourschool.org
Sean	Weis,	Voc.	Ass't	-	Food	Service sweis@harbourschool.org

CULTURAL	ARTS
John	DeHenzel,	Teacher	(Rec	Ed) jdehenzel@harbourschool.org
Philip	Gibson,	Assistant	Teacher	(Rec	Ed) pgibson@harbourschool.org
Kammeron	Giggers,	Teacher	(Perf.	Arts) kgiggers@harbourschool.org
Anne	Luers,	Teacher	(Art) aluers@harbourschool.org
Jessica	Parsell,	Assistant	Teacher	(Perf.	Arts) jparsell@harbourschool.org
Kathleen	Staton,	Assistant	Teacher	(Art) kstaton@harbourschool.org

TRANSITION
Christy	Blasi,	Transition	Specialist cblasi@harbourschool.org
Leif	Caspersson,	Transition	Specialist lcaspersson@harbourschool.org
Deirdre	McGarry,	Transition	Specialist dmcgarry@harbourschool.org
Ginger	Millsaps,	Transition	Specialist gmillsaps@harbourschool.org
Diane	Tydings,	Transition	Specialist dtydings@harbourschool.org



Arielle	Brodnax,	Job	Coach abrodnax@harbourschool.org
Paula	Naughton,	Job	Coach pnaughton@harbourschool.org

CLINICAL
Danielle	Percherski,	Clinical	Coordinator dpecherski@harbourschool.org
Rachel	Darling,	Social	Worker rdarling@harbourschool.org
Allison	Hauck,	Social	Worker ahauck@harbourschool.org
Katherine	Hicks,	Social	Worker khicks@harbourschool.org
Nicole	Lore,	Social	Worker nlore@harbourschool.org
Janine	Reed,	Social	Worker jreed@harbourschool.org

SPEECH/LANGUAGE
Siobhan	Chapman,	Sp/L	Pathologist schapman@harbourschool.org
Alexis	Evans,	Sp/L	Pathologist ajevans@harbourschool.org
Julianna	Mootz,	Sp/L	Pathologist jmootz@harbourschool.org
Suzanne	Roberts,	Sp/L	Pathologist sroberts@harbourschool.org

OCCUPATIONAL	THERAPY
Mandy	Decker,	Occupational	Therapist mldecker@harbourschool.org
Alyssa	Felesky,	Occupational	Therapist afelesky@harbourschool.org
Libby	Whaley,	Occupational	Therapist lwhaley@harbourschool.org

TECHNOLOGY
Michelle	Giera,	IT	Coordinator mgiera@harbourschool.org
Dorothy	Hall,	Media	Assistant dhall@harbourschool.org
Karen	Longfellow,	Technology	Coordinator klongfellow@harbourschool.org

ADMINISTRATION
LINDA	J.	JACOBS,	ED.D.,	EXECUTIVE	DIRECTOR ljacobs@harbourschool.org
Bryon	Fracchia,	Program	Director bfracchia@harbourschool.org
Margaret	Arrington,	Fiscal	Coordinator marrington@harbourschool.org
Mindy	Brown,	Administrative	Assistant mabrown@harbourschool.org
Noel	Butler,	Curriculum	Coordinator nbutler@harbourschool.org
Lauren	Hammett,	IEP	Coordinator lhammett@harbourschool.org
Bobbie	Huber,	Executive	Assistant bhuber@harbourschool.org
Renee	Madison,	Student	Testing	&	Eval.	Coord. rmadison@harbourschool.org
Linda	Mason,	Procurement	Specialist lmason@harbourschool.org
Ken	Perkins,	Assistant	Fiscal	Coord. kperkins@harbourschool.org
Stacey		Sullivan,	Secretary/Receptionist ssullivan@harbourschool.org



BUILDING
Brenda	Blattenberger,	Cleaning	Staff bblattenberger@harbourschool.org
David	Youngren,	Building	Eng.	&	Security	Ofcr. dyoungren@harbourschool.org










